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Women / 4 / JR A1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Liberty422
The Rock

8.950 9.900 9.6509.750 38.250
7 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Sydney Williams435
Kurt Thomas

9.225 9.650 9.6509.700 38.225
1 2 2 1T 2 

2 

Madison Ragan425
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.050 9.550 9.5259.500 37.625
3 3 4 3T 3 

3 

Lola Newman438
WOGA

9.100 9.275 9.5259.250 37.150
2 6 6T 3T 4 

4 

Rayelle Cowsert434
United Elite

8.850 8.750 9.5259.625 36.750
8 12 3 3T 5 

5 

Addison Gray431
WOGA

9.025 9.250 9.4258.900 36.600
4 7 10 8 6 

6 

Caylee McBride423
The Rock

9.000 9.300 9.2508.875 36.425
5T 5 11 10 7 

7 

Olivia Mhire436
WOGA

8.700 8.850 9.5259.275 36.350
12T 11 5 3T 8 

8 

Brylee Oates432
Waxahachie 

8.700 8.600 9.3509.250 35.900
12T 15 6T 9 9 

9 

Brooke Spencer421
Sunbelt

8.600 9.200 9.5008.400 35.700
16 8 16 7 10T

10T

Stella Sheftser424
WOGA

8.550 8.900 9.0509.200 35.700
17T 9T 8 13T 10T

10T

Jaylynn Brewington428
Platinum

9.000 8.700 9.2008.625 35.525
5T 13 13 11 12 

12 

Arianna Freeman427
Extreme

8.750 8.500 9.0509.125 35.425
10T 17 9 13T 13 

13 

Emersen Settlemire433
Achievers

8.700 9.350 8.6008.700 35.350
12T 4 12 17 14 

14 

Zoe Easley430
Zenith

8.800 8.550 9.1508.575 35.075
9 16 14 12 15 

15 

Hayden Bynum429
Capital TX

8.700 8.900 8.7008.425 34.725
12T 9T 15 16 16 

16 

Allyson Bond426
Texas Tumblers

8.750 8.650 8.2008.300 33.900
10T 14 17 18 17 

17 

Sailor Friesen437
Zenith

8.550 7.650 9.0508.275 33.525
17T 18 18 13T 18 

18 
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